
Deutschland-Cup RSG Einzel 2010
am 8.05 2010 in Tübingen

D1 D1 D1

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

FWK - Mehrkampf Seil Reifen Keulen

4,700 4,950 5,000

8,850 8,200 8,450

(1) (1) (1)

4,800 4,100 4,550

7,800 7,900 7,850

(2) (2) (2)

4,200 2,950 3,600

8,150 8,500 7,800

(3) (4) (4)

2,800 3,700 4,050

8,100 7,900 7,700

(4) (6) (3)

3,850 3,850 3,850

7,150 -0,40 7,950 7,300

(10) (3) (6)

4,450 3,500 4,300

7,300 7,850 7,400

(9) (5) (5)

4,950 4,100 3,750

7,250 7,250 7,000

(7) (10) (10)

4,550 3,650 2,300

7,350 7,450 6,200

(8) (7) (14)

3,000 2,600 3,200

7,250 7,550 -0,20 7,500 -0,20

(12) (11) (7)

4,150 3,300 3,050

7,000 6,800 6,650

(6) (12) (16)

4,300 3,600 3,100

7,650 7,600 6,600 -0,25

(5) (9) (24)

2,550 2,200 3,700

6,850 7,350 -0,05 6,900

(17) (13) (8)

2,550 1,300 1,900

6,700 7,750 -0,05 7,150

(11) (15) (12)

3,200 2,700 3,950

6,750 7,000 6,950 -0,20

(13) (14) (13)

3,200 3,000 3,100

6,600 7,150 6,550 -0,05

(15) (17) (11)

2,050 2,950 2,650

6,650 -0,10 7,750 6,500

(23) (8) (17)

2,200 1,650 2,600

6,850 -0,20 7,200 -0,05 7,250

(22) (18) (9)

3,800 2,250 4,750

6,600 -0,05 6,750 -0,05 6,150

(14) (20) (15)

2,700 1,800 2,050

6,700 7,300 6,800

(16) (16) (19)

D2 D2 D2

E E E

5,050 5,500

65,6828,333 7,933 8,566

22,283 21,133 22,266

1. Jana Lukjanova

TV Augsburg 

5,500

2. Juliane Weigel

Bremen 1860

4,550

61,6998,066 7,700 7,933

20,541 20,450 20,708

5,3005,600

4,400 4,500

59,3667,766 7,500 7,500

20,341 19,675 19,350

3. Marie Protschka

TSG Tübingen

4,650

4. Maria Kaledenkova

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

4,600

57,8337,300 7,100 7,433

19,100 19,175 19,558

4,8004,650

5,600 4,900

57,1167,066 7,500 7,200

18,066 20,175 18,875

5. Jacqueline Mieslinger

TSV Großdeinbach 

4,650

6. Laura Stecher

TSG Tübingen

4,050

56,6326,866 7,000 7,066

18,416 19,250 18,966

4,7005,300

4,900 4,050

54,4827,133 6,366 6,633

18,833 18,116 17,533

7. Marie Giesing

TuB Bocholt 

3,950

8. Lena Thaens

BTS Neustadt

3,750

53,4906,933 6,966 7,066

18,433 18,841 16,216

3,6005,200

4,650 3,600

53,3156,966 7,066 7,033

17,541 18,041 17,733

9. Ann' Sophie Fischer

TSG Tübingen

3,650

10. Franziska Hoffmann

TSV Obernjesa 

5,450

52,1577,066 6,233 6,033

18,866 17,283 16,008

3,6005,200

4,100 2,550

51,4917,200 6,866 5,100

18,900 18,316 14,275

11. Lieselotte Stöhr

TSG Tübingen

3,800

12. Melissa Kilby

TSV Mommenheim 

3,750

51,4326,733 6,633 6,466

16,733 17,133 17,566

4,7004,200

3,750 3,600

51,3327,566 6,700 6,866

17,641 16,925 16,766

13. Sara Stiscia

TSV Schmiden

4,200

14. Chantal Ebert

Mainzer TV

4,050

51,2657,133 6,266 5,766

17,508 17,116 16,641

4,3005,000

4,600 4,350

50,8486,966 5,666 6,766

17,241 16,616 16,991

15. Christina Frank

TSV  Nürnberg 

4,150

16. Polina Magerramowa

TuG Leipzig

3,950

49,8155,933 6,966 6,266

15,483 18,366 15,966

3,7504,350

4,250 4,650

49,7746,733 6,200 6,666

15,933 16,300 17,541

17. Linn Willamowius

HTV Rostock 

2,900

18. Anika Mohrholz

TSV Schwerin

4,450

49,1416,733 5,633 5,400

17,408 15,558 16,175

4,5004,200

4,150 2,650

49,0246,833 6,366 6,200

17,033 16,641 15,350

19. Katharina Egovzev

Bremen 1860

4,300

www.kobabe.de/rsg
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D2 D2 D2

E E E

3,700 1,900 3,000

6,400 -0,20 6,800 6,350

(21) (19) (18)

2,400 2,700 2,400

6,500 5,550 6,650

(18) (23) (20)

3,000 2,050 3,000

6,550 -0,20 5,900 6,200 -0,25

(19) (22) (21)

2,500 1,400 3,800

6,700 6,500 6,400 -0,10

(24) (21) (22)

3,100 1,450 2,050

6,350 5,900 6,550 -0,25

(20) (24) (23)

20. Sina Marie Maier

TV Bochingen

4,000

47,3416,000 5,900 5,766

16,050 15,600 15,691

4,1503,900

3,250 3,500

46,1156,466 6,033 5,666

16,291 14,558 15,266

21. Vivienne Moise

TSG Neu-Isenburg

4,250

22. Sonja Schachinger

TSV Gersthofen

3,650

46,0996,600 6,433 5,666

16,275 14,758 15,066

3,9002,800

4,000 2,500

45,0746,033 5,600 5,366

15,458 14,800 14,816

23. Angelika Berg

TuS Friedrichsdorf

2,950

24. Jasmin Süß

TSV Graben 

4,200

44,9576,066 5,966 5,600

16,066 14,291 14,600

3,3503,400

www.kobabe.de/rsg
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